Plan

Group Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

Step 1
$70,786.00
$2,712.11
$271.22
$36.17

$72,522.00
$2,778.63
$277.87
$37.05

$77,782.00
$2,980.16
$298.02
$39.74

$82,397.00
$3,156.98
$315.70
$42.10

$115,488.00
$4,424.83
$442.49
$59.00

$119,460.00
$4,577.02
$457.71
$61.03

$123,685.00
$4,738.89
$473.89
$63.19

Step 2
$72,804.00
$2,789.43
$278.95
$37.20

$74,918.00
$2,870.43
$287.05
$38.28

$80,378.00
$3,079.62
$307.97
$41.07

$85,093.00
$3,260.27
$326.03
$43.48

$119,072.00
$4,562.15
$456.22
$60.83

$123,143.00
$4,718.13
$471.82
$62.91

$127,473.00
$4,884.03
$488.41
$65.13

Step 3
$74,814.00
$2,866.44
$286.65
$38.22

$77,304.00
$2,961.84
$296.19
$39.50

$82,968.00
$3,178.86
$317.89
$42.39

$87,775.00
$3,363.03
$336.31
$44.85

$122,648.00
$4,699.16
$469.92
$62.66

$126,823.00
$4,859.12
$485.92
$64.79

$131,258.00
$5,029.05
$502.91
$67.06

Step 4
$76,834.00
$2,943.84
$294.39
$39.26

$79,692.00
$3,053.34
$305.34
$40.72

$85,572.00
$3,278.63
$327.87
$43.72

$90,466.00
$3,466.14
$346.62
$46.22

$126,238.00
$4,836.71
$483.68
$64.49

$130,516.00
$5,000.62
$500.07
$66.68

$135,043.00
$5,174.07
$517.41
$68.99

Step 5
$78,848.00
$3,021.00
$302.10
$40.28

$82,081.00
$3,144.87
$314.49
$41.94

$88,161.00
$3,377.82
$337.79
$45.04

$93,159.00
$3,569.32
$356.94
$47.60

$129,816.00
$4,973.80
$497.38
$66.32

$134,195.00
$5,141.58
$514.16
$68.56

$138,822.00
$5,318.86
$531.89
$70.92

Step 6
$80,859.00
$3,098.05
$309.81
$41.31

$84,474.00
$3,236.56
$323.66
$43.16

$90,753.00
$3,477.13
$347.72
$46.37

$95,853.00
$3,672.53
$367.26
$48.97

$133,397.00
$5,111.00
$511.10
$68.15

$137,883.00
$5,282.88
$528.29
$70.44

$142,610.00
$5,463.99
$546.40
$72.86

Step 7
$82,866.00
$3,174.95
$317.50
$42.34

$86,862.00
$3,328.05
$332.81
$44.38

$93,346.00
$3,576.48
$357.65
$47.69

$98,532.00
$3,775.18
$377.52
$50.34

$136,993.00
$5,248.78
$524.88
$69.99

$141,562.00
$5,423.84
$542.39
$72.32

$146,391.00
$5,608.86
$560.89
$74.79
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Group

Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

Step 1
$128,082.00
$4,907.36
$490.74
$65.44

$132,711.00
$5,084.72
$508.48
$67.80

$137,520.00
$5,268.97
$526.90
$70.26

$142,507.00
$5,460.04
$546.01
$72.81

$147,734.00
$5,660.31
$566.04
$75.48

Step 2
$131,963.00
$5,056.06
$505.61
$67.42

$136,680.00
$5,236.79
$523.68
$69.83

$141,608.00
$5,425.60
$542.56
$72.35

$146,682.00
$5,620.00
$562.00
$74.94

$152,022.00
$5,824.60
$582.46
$77.67

Step 3
$135,843.00
$5,204.72
$520.48
$69.40

$140,673.00
$5,389.78
$538.98
$71.87

$145,696.00
$5,582.23
$558.23
$74.43

$150,875.00
$5,780.66
$578.07
$77.08

$156,306.00
$5,988.74
$598.88
$79.85

Step 4
$139,723.00
$5,353.38
$535.34
$71.38

$144,647.00
$5,542.04
$554.21
$73.90

$149,785.00
$5,738.89
$573.89
$76.52

$155,058.00
$5,940.92
$594.10
$79.22

$160,586.00
$6,152.73
$615.28
$82.04

Step 5
$143,600.00
$5,501.92
$550.20
$73.36

$148,633.00
$5,694.76
$569.48
$75.94

$153,875.00
$5,895.60
$589.56
$78.61

$159,238.00
$6,101.08
$610.11
$81.35

$164,877.00
$6,317.13
$631.72
$84.23

Step 6
$147,484.00
$5,650.73
$565.08
$75.35

$152,610.00
$5,847.13
$584.72
$77.97

$157,968.00
$6,052.42
$605.25
$80.70

$163,436.00
$6,261.92
$626.20
$83.50

$169,159.00
$6,481.19
$648.12
$86.42

Step 7
$151,363.00
$5,799.35
$579.94
$77.33

$156,590.00
$5,999.62
$599.97
$80.00

$162,056.00
$6,209.05
$620.91
$82.79

$167,625.00
$6,422.42
$642.25
$85.64

$173,438.00
$6,645.14
$664.52
$88.61



	Sheet1

