P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	1	Annual	\$70,786.00	\$72,804.00	\$74,814.00	\$76,834.00	\$78,848.00	\$80,859.00	\$82,866.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,712.11	\$2,789.43	\$2,866.44	\$2,943.84	\$3,021.00	\$3,098.05	\$3,174.95
		Daily	\$271.22	\$278.95	\$286.65	\$294.39	\$302.10	\$309.81	\$317.50
		Hourly	\$36.17	\$37.20	\$38.22	\$39.26	\$40.28	\$41.31	\$42.34
RY	2	Annual	\$72,522.00	\$74,918.00	\$77,304.00	\$79,692.00	\$82,081.00	\$84,474.00	\$86,862.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,778.63	\$2,870.43	\$2,961.84	\$3,053.34	\$3,144.87	\$3,236.56	\$3,328.05
		Daily	\$277.87	\$287.05	\$296.19	\$305.34	\$314.49	\$323.66	\$332.81
		Hourly	\$37.05	\$38.28	\$39.50	\$40.72	\$41.94	\$43.16	\$44.38
RY	3	Annual	\$77,782.00	\$80,378.00	\$82,968.00	\$85,572.00	\$88,161.00	\$90,753.00	\$93,346.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,980.16	\$3,079.62	\$3,178.86	\$3,278.63	\$3,377.82	\$3,477.13	\$3,576.48
		Daily	\$298.02	\$307.97	\$317.89	\$327.87	\$337.79	\$347.72	\$357.65
		Hourly	\$39.74	\$41.07	\$42.39	\$43.72	\$45.04	\$46.37	\$47.69
RY	4	Annual	\$82,397.00	\$85,093.00	\$87,775.00	\$90,466.00	\$93,159.00	\$95,853.00	\$98,532.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,156.98	\$3,260.27	\$3,363.03	\$3,466.14	\$3,569.32	\$3,672.53	\$3,775.18
		Daily	\$315.70	\$326.03	\$336.31	\$346.62	\$356.94	\$367.26	\$377.52
		Hourly	\$42.10	\$43.48	\$44.85	\$46.22	\$47.60	\$48.97	\$50.34
RY	5	Annual	\$115,488.00	\$119,072.00	\$122,648.00	\$126,238.00	\$129,816.00	\$133,397.00	\$136,993.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,424.83	\$4,562.15	\$4,699.16	\$4,836.71	\$4,973.80	\$5,111.00	\$5,248.78
		Daily	\$442.49	\$456.22	\$469.92	\$483.68	\$497.38	\$511.10	\$524.88
		Hourly	\$59.00	\$60.83	\$62.66	\$64.49	\$66.32	\$68.15	\$69.99
RY	6	Annual	\$119,460.00	\$123,143.00	\$126,823.00	\$130,516.00	\$134,195.00	\$137,883.00	\$141,562.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,577.02	\$4,718.13	\$4,859.12	\$5,000.62	\$5,141.58	\$5,282.88	\$5,423.84
		Daily	\$457.71	\$471.82	\$485.92	\$500.07	\$514.16	\$528.29	\$542.39
		Hourly	\$61.03	\$62.91	\$64.79	\$66.68	\$68.56	\$70.44	\$72.32
RY	7	Annual	\$123,685.00	\$127,473.00	\$131,258.00	\$135,043.00	\$138,822.00	\$142,610.00	\$146,391.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,738.89	\$4,884.03	\$5,029.05	\$5,174.07	\$5,318.86	\$5,463.99	\$5,608.86
		Daily	\$473.89	\$488.41	\$502.91	\$517.41	\$531.89	\$546.40	\$560.89
		Hourly	\$63.19	\$65.13	\$67.06	\$68.99	\$70.92	\$72.86	\$74.79

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 07/01/2021

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Step 1</u>	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	8	Annual	\$128,082.00	\$131,963.00	\$135,843.00	\$139,723.00	\$143,600.00	\$147,484.00	\$151,363.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,907.36	\$5,056.06	\$5,204.72	\$5,353.38	\$5,501.92	\$5,650.73	\$5,799.35
		Daily	\$490.74	\$505.61	\$520.48	\$535.34	\$550.20	\$565.08	\$579.94
		Hourly	\$65.44	\$67.42	\$69.40	\$71.38	\$73.36	\$75.35	\$77.33
RY	9	Annual	\$132,711.00	\$136,680.00	\$140,673.00	\$144,647.00	\$148,633.00	\$152,610.00	\$156,590.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,084.72	\$5,236.79	\$5,389.78	\$5,542.04	\$5,694.76	\$5,847.13	\$5,999.62
		Daily	\$508.48	\$523.68	\$538.98	\$554.21	\$569.48	\$584.72	\$599.97
		Hourly	\$67.80	\$69.83	\$71.87	\$73.90	\$75.94	\$77.97	\$80.00
RY	10	Annual	\$137,520.00	\$141,608.00	\$145,696.00	\$149,785.00	\$153,875.00	\$157,968.00	\$162,056.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,268.97	\$5,425.60	\$5,582.23	\$5,738.89	\$5,895.60	\$6,052.42	\$6,209.05
		Daily	\$526.90	\$542.56	\$558.23	\$573.89	\$589.56	\$605.25	\$620.91
		Hourly	\$70.26	\$72.35	\$74.43	\$76.52	\$78.61	\$80.70	\$82.79
RY	11	Annual	\$142,507.00	\$146,682.00	\$150,875.00	\$155,058.00	\$159,238.00	\$163,436.00	\$167,625.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,460.04	\$5,620.00	\$5,780.66	\$5,940.92	\$6,101.08	\$6,261.92	\$6,422.42
		Daily	\$546.01	\$562.00	\$578.07	\$594.10	\$610.11	\$626.20	\$642.25
		Hourly	\$72.81	\$74.94	\$77.08	\$79.22	\$81.35	\$83.50	\$85.64
RY	12	Annual	\$147,734.00	\$152,022.00	\$156,306.00	\$160,586.00	\$164,877.00	\$169,159.00	\$173,438.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,660.31	\$5,824.60	\$5,988.74	\$6,152.73	\$6,317.13	\$6,481.19	\$6,645.14
		Daily	\$566.04	\$582.46	\$598.88	\$615.28	\$631.72	\$648.12	\$664.52
		Hourly	\$75.48	\$77.67	\$79.85	\$82.04	\$84.23	\$86.42	\$88.61